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74
75
76

RN

10
133
182
206
50
179
91
58
223
13
199
77
195
234
167
132
44
221
79
205
48
214
162
204
104
76
47
152
139
176
43
114
190
211
170
34
144
146
82
159
28
118
147
42
143
200
103
193
89
183
154
3
231
140
227
134
201
35
217
64
113
219
138
172
202
224
68
121
123
93
97
9
112

124
149
156

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Non
Binary
Female
Female
Male

Name

Finlay Grant
Tom Spencer
Aidan Smith
Greg Hopkinson
Joseph Dale
John Franklin
Mark Prince
Mark Bjornson-Sutherland
Adam Jeffs
Keith Swainson
Emily Cowper-Coles
Jago Onians
Tony James
James Halve
Mark Anderson
Paul Middlemas
Malcolm Johnson
Jonathan Abel
Tim Martin

Andy Thate
Sarah Thorne
Henry Robertshaw
Aidan Linskill
Daniel Thomas
Louis Wood
Richard Craven
Stuart Vas
Martin Cooper
Bryce Ward
Michael Cockings
Kurt Fitch

Paul Lewis
Richard Snowden
Ewen Lovesscale
Jordan Street
Thomas Barrie
David Frixon
Michael Pattrick
Luke Butler
Lucy Bednall
Warren Brown
Fran Cummins
lan Fraser

lain Smith
Patrick Curry
Carla Gibbons
Sergei Shkul
Mack Beignnon
Stephen Moore
Andrew Little
Chris Ledger
Bob foreman
Victoria Cox
Adam Nodwell
Nigel Barnes
Ben Jacob
Graham Hodges
John Tullis
Samuel Doyle
Izzy Reuber
Peter Daly

Sam Brown

Jack Maris

Harry Hewson
Matthew Vickers
Andy Hook

Matt Wright
Chris Bennett
Nathan Dangerfield
Eddie Hookham
Cal Lloyd

Nick HAILS
David James

Claire Wilshaw
Fran Hoyland
Anthony Whitehouse

Club Age
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Carnethy Hill RC
Matlock Athletic Club
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Brighton & Hove City AC
Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
N/A

N/A

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak

Run Happy

N/A

Dark Peak

Totley AC

NA

Stockport Harriers & AC
N/A

N/A

Hallamshire Harriers
Steel City Striders

N/A

Totley AC

Ripley

Steel City Striders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
N/A

North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
Steel City Striders

N/A

Long Eaton Running Club
Totley AC

N/A

Clowne Road Runners
N/A

Totley AC

N/A

N/A

Buxton AC

Steel City Striders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders
Belper Harriers

N/A

Clowne Road Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
N\A

N/A

North Leeds Fell Runners
Steel City Striders

N/A

N/A

N/a

N/A

N/A

Glossopdale Harriers
Plodders

North Derbyshire RC
N/A

N/A

N/A

Urban Peaks

N/A

Totley AC

N/A

Porter Valley plodders
Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Phoenix MC

St Radegund RDC
N/A
Totley AC

22
2
30
31
44
40
40
33
33
44
32
25
33
48
48
45
51
43
27
49
30
33
45
47
47
42
46
38
36
46
56
56
57
33
45
a2
35
39
30
21
55
36
61
56
42
42
47
55
31
59
63
67
32
S
52
38
65
43
23
2
57
40
19
34
33
46
45
31
43
28
50
51
46

45
27
72

Finish Time Category

Category Position

00:31:57 M18-23
00:32:48 M18-23
00:34:23 M Senior
00:34:44 M Senior
00:34:59 M40
00:35:09 M40
00:35:38 M40
00:36:51 M Senior
00:37:17 M Senior
00:37:29 M40
00:37:39 F Senior
00:37:59 M Senior
00:38:03 M Senior
00:38:22 M40
00:38:29 M40
00:38:30 M40
00:38:57 M50
00:39:45 M40
00:39:54 M Senior
00:40:04 M40
00:40:13 F Senior
00:40:17 M Senior
00:40:44 M40
00:40:51 M40
00:41:19 M40
00:41:27 M40
00:41:32 M40
00:41:44 M Senior
00:41:57 M Senior
00:42:30 M40
00:42:42 M50
00:42:44 M50
00:42:57 M50
00:43:02 M Senior
00:43:10 M40
00:43:18 M40
00:43:30 M Senior
00:43:30 M Senior
00:43:34 M Senior
00:43:39 F18-23
00:44:07 M50
00:44:16 F Senior
00:44:24 M60
00:44:37 M50
00:44:37 M40
00:44:40 F40
00:45:08 M40
00:45:09 M50
00:45:12 M Senior
00:45:39 M50
00:46:21 M60
00:46:25 M60
00:46:25 F Senior
00:46:27 M40
00:46:28 M50
00:46:35 M Senior
00:46:37 M60
00:46:55 M40
00:46:56 M18-23
00:46:57 F18-23
00:46:59 M50
00:47:08 M40
00:47:14 M18-23
00:47:29 M Senior
00:47:34 M Senior
00:47:35 M40
00:47:36 M40
00:47:45 M Senior
00:47:47 M40
00:47:52 M Senior
00:47:52 F50
00:47:55 M50
00:47:59 N40

00:48:00 F40
00:48:01 F Senior
00:48:05 M70
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20

16

21

10
22

17
18
23
24
19
25
20

11



POS

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
15
132
158
134
1355
136
1571
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

RN

39
17
126
212
209
25
158
171
210
86
163
61
60
232
85
230
197
225
238
137
196
161
194
120
65
12
45
160
87
222
1
155
131
33
111
180
220
203

N

153
70
38

125

®

237
236
20
213
100
129
106
14
78
136
184
116
185
177
174
15
16
228
233
148
181
105
69
23
122
19
59
151
88
192
81
198
165

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Name

Simon Hodgson
Craig Baird
Dexter Brebner
Hannah Hoggren
Sean D'Souza Walsh
Emily Fothergill
Robert Hubbard
Colin Smith

Priya Popat
Michal Kolanowski
Yasmine Chaffer
Ray Foley

Laura Brown
Michelle Baldwin
Michael Green
Toby Woffenden
Jenny Reed
Mathew Wilkie
Michal Cwiekala
David Haire
Sandra Heth
Calum Worrall
Rebecca Brennan
Chris Harle
Dominic Watts
Stephani Coe
Florence Johnson
Alan Jack

Claire Haycock
Eleanor Wainright
Niall Akers

Alex Bjornson
Will Day

laura macfarlane
Alison Wainwright

Agnieszka Felska-Shaker

Dean Young

Mark Crossley
Josephine Hicks
Anna Allaway
Caroline Burrell
Claudine Hodgson
Luke Skith

Fiona Bilton
Penee Robinson
Peter Dooley
Georgie Swainson
Richard Somerset
Will Galsworthy
Harry Brebner
Jill Scrivens

Phil Howson

Em Hoyland

John Rayner
David Walker
Chico Taylor
Elizabeth Kooper

Sebastian Van-der-Linden

Marcus Goodlad
Mark Platton
Isaac Platton
Nick Woffenden
Suze Moore
Beth Elliott
Markus Reuber
Gemma Nutton
John Gorman
Glynn Carter
Michael Stritch
Mel Corby
Gayle Hutchinson
Andrew Elliott
Gary Bates
Micheal Stubbs
Marcus Gilman
Jill Davies

LIAM GILCHRIST

Club Age
South Yorkshire Orienteers
UHTG

N/A

Smiley Paces
RTotley AC

PFTC

Sheffield Triathlon Club
SYO

Totley AC

Matlock AC

Steel City Striders
Wirksworth RC

N/A

N/A

N/a

N/A

North Derbyshire

N/A

N/A

Totley AC

Vegan Runners

N/A

Guildford Godalming
N/A

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Stockport Harriers & AC
N/a

Smiley Paces

N/A

Totley AC

N/A

Steel City Striders

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Valley Striders

N/A

Penistone Foorpath Runners
Totley AC

Grindleford Goats
Wirksworth

South Yorkshire Orienteers
Totley ac

Totley AC

N/A

N/A

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Totley AC

N/A

N/A

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Dronfield Running Club
Run Happy

N/A

N/A

Totley AC

N/A

n/a

N/A

Steel city striders

N/A

N/A

N/A

North Derbyshire RC
SYO

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Totley AC

N/A

N/A

Dronfield Running Club
Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

51
55
27
50
38
25
45
60
39
31
31
57
32
52
30
44
37
34
49
48
34
30
50
67
56
45
19
53
50
29
32
29
58
40
57
32
51
42
32
44
52
2
45
34
45
44
42
49
26
29
55
57
32
50
63
54
54
30
32
61
24
48
49
36
59
32
73
61
32
48
51
64
54
52
22
66
32

Finish Time

Category Category Position
00:48:08 M50 12
00:48:13 M50 13
00:48:24 M Senior 21
00:48:25 F50 2
00:48:37 M Senior 22
00:48:40 F Senior 6
00:48:43 M40 26
00:48:45 M60 5
00:48:46 F Senior 7
00:48:49 M Senior 23
00:48:49 F Senior 8
00:48:59 M50 14
00:49:16 F Senior 9
00:49:36 F50 3
00:49:37 M Senior 24
00:49:47 M40 27
00:49:49 F Senior 10
00:50:05 M Senior 25
00:50:09 M40 28
00:50:17 M40 29
00:50:31 F Senior 11
00:50:44 M Senior 26
00:50:44 F50 4
00:50:46 M60 6
00:50:58 M50 15
00:51:04 F40 3
00:51:05 F18-23 3
00:51:30 M50 16
00:51:34 F50 5
00:52:04 F Senior 12
00:52:14 M Senior 27
00:52:19 M Senior 28
00:52:23 M50 17
00:52:27 F40 4
00:52:32 F50 6
00:52:37 F Senior 13
00:52:47 M50 18
00:52:57 M40 30
00:53:15 F Senior 14
00:53:43 F40 5
00:53:56 F50 7
00:53:57 F18-23 4
00:54:11 M40 31
00:54:19 F Senior 15
00:54:23 F40 6
00:54:23 M40 32
00:54:29 F40 7
00:54:31 M40 33
00:54:42 M Senior 29
00:54:44 M Senior 30
00:54:48 F50 8
00:54:51 M50 19
00:54:56 F Senior 16
00:55:09 M50 20
00:55:45 M60 7
00:56:05 M50 21
00:56:37 F50 9
00:56:39 M Senior 31
00:56:42 M Senior 32
00:56:45 M60 8
00:56:45 M Senior 33
00:56:57 M40 34
00:57:03 F40 8
00:57:22 F Senior 17
00:57:30 M50 22
00:57:41 F Senior 18
00:58:09 M70 2
00:58:10 M60 9
00:58:11 M Senior 34
00:58:17 F40 9
00:59:00 F50 10
00:59:08 M60 10
00:59:14 M50 23
00:59:22 M50 24
00:59:51 M18-23 5
01:00:27 F60 1
01:00:35 M Senior 35



POS
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
199

RN
49
102
5

215
30
218
95
24
56
55
110
216
75
40
32
73
Q
7
66
128
127
21
145
27
117
141
142
63
157
207
119
229
1
235
62
135
226
115
191
98
99
29
208

175
94

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Non
Binary
Female
Female

Name

Clare Coombes
Laurence Young
Des Ryan
Bronwyn Doyle
Karen Clark
William Oliphans
Chris Gregory
Naomi Rabin
DAVID RICHARDS
Munif Adil

Delia Watts

Asha Hindmoor
Jane langham
James Garnett
Peter Macfarlane
Kirsty Weedon
Alexandra Garnett
Rie Widerman
Michaela Lewis
Debby Brebner
John Brebner
John Wiseman
Jess Ren

Sarah Lee

Nicola Sewell
Jack Watt
Jennifer Ren
Joanne Gleig
Kim Russon
Carole Hopkinson
Elizabeth Lakin
Shelley McLusky
Emma Green
Pippa Lver
Milena Muhlen
Diane Hill
Frances Wilkie
Joann Lewis
Colin Bostock
Tracie Stevenson
Chris Smith
Elizabeth Evans
Jessica Redgrave
Simona Berry

Nancy Hookham
Hannah Wright

Club Age
Vegan Runners UK

N/A

Totley AC

SYO

Steel City Striders

N/A

York Knavesmire Harriers
UHTG

Formula One Circuit Crew
Kimberworth Striders RC
Smiley Paces

N/A

Smiley Paces

South Yorkshire Orienteers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Holme Pierrepont RC
South Yorkshire Orienteers
North Derbyshire RC
North Derbyshire RC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Totley AC

Smiley Paces

N/A

N/A

Steel City Striders

Totley AC

Solemates

Long Eaton RC

N/A

North Derbyshire RC
Totley AC

N/A

Long Eaton RC

N/A

Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton RC

Steel City Striders

North Derbyshire RC
Totley AC

Beta Climbing Designs

N/A
Steel City Striders

53
26
59
58
62
44
45
39
66
29
60
23
61
57
70
44
19
a1
52
59
59
61
31
47
60
32
32
65
51
65
46
46
49
65
31
46
32
60
69
57
53
68
48
59

25
40

Finish Time Category

Category Position

01:00:51 F50
01:01:12 M Senior
01:01:15 M50
01:01:43 F50
01:02:16 F60
01:02:17 M40
01:02:23 M40
01:02:42 F Senior
01:03:11 M60
01:03:20 M Senior
01:03:29 F60
01:03:33 F18-23
01:03:34 F60
01:03:38 M50
01:03:55 M70
01:03:56 F40
01:03:57 F18-23
01:04:02 F40
01:04:09 F50
01:04:18 F50
01:04:21 M50
01:04:28 M60
01:04:44 F Senior
01:04:52 F40
01:04:52 F60
01:04:58 M Senior
01:04:59 F Senior
01:05:18 F60
01:05:19 F50
01:05:32 F60
01:06:19 F40
01:06:28 F40
01:06:43 F40
01:06:48 F60
01:07:38 F Senior
01:08:27 F40
01:11:28 F Senior
01:11:44 F60
01:13:48 M60
01:13:58 F50
01:15:03 M50
01:15:32 F60
01:15:53 F40
01:16:36 N50

01:25:45 F Senior
01:30:39 F40

11
36
25
12

35
36
19
11
37

26

10

11
13
14
27
12
20
12

38
21

15

13
14
15

22
16
23

13
16
28
10
17

24
18




