POS F	RN	Gender	Name	Club	Age	Finish Time	Category	Category Position
1		Male	Finlay Grant	Dark Peak Fell Runners	22			1
2		Male	Tom Spencer	Dark Peak Fell Runners	22			2
3		Male	Aidan Smith	Carnethy Hill RC	30		M Senior	
4		Male	Greg Hopkinson	Matlock Athletic Club	3:		M Senior	-
5		Male	Joseph Dale	Dark Peak Fell Runners	4			1
6		Male	John Franklin	Brighton & Hove City AC	40			2
7		Male	Mark Prince	Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club	40			3
8		Male	Mark Bjornson-Sutherland	N/A	33		M Senior	3
9	223	Male	Adam Jeffs	N/A	33	00:37:17	M Senior	4
10	13	Male	Keith Swainson	Dark Peak Fell Runners	44	00:37:29	M40	4
11	199	Female	Emily Cowper-Coles	Dark Peak	32	00:37:39	F Senior	1
12	77	Male	Jago Onians	Run Happy	2.	00:37:59	M Senior	5
13	195	Male	Tony James	N/A	33	00:38:03	M Senior	6
14	234	Male	James Halve	Dark Peak	48			5
15		Male	Mark Anderson	Totley AC	48			
16		Male	Paul Middlemas	NA	4:			7
17		Male	Malcolm Johnson	Stockport Harriers & AC	5:			1
18	221	Male	Jonathan Abel	N/A	43	00:39:45	M40	8
19	79	Male	Tim Martin	N/A	2	00:39:54	M Senior	7
20	205	Male	Andy Thate	Hallamshire Harriers	49	00:40:04	M40	g
21	48	Female	Sarah Thorne	Steel City Striders	30	00:40:13	F Senior	2
22	214	Male	Henry Robertshaw	N/A	33		M Senior	8
23			Aidan Linskill		4!			10
		Male		Totley AC				
24		Male	Daniel Thomas	Ripley	4			11
25		Male	Louis Wood	Steel City Striders	4			12
26	76	Male	Richard Craven	Dark Peak Fell Runners	42			13
27	47	Male	Stuart Vas	N/A	40	00:41:32	M40	14
28	152	Male	Martin Cooper	North Derbyshire RC	38	00:41:44	M Senior	g
29		Male	Bryce Ward	North Derbyshire RC	30		M Senior	10
30		Male	Michael Cockings	Steel City Striders	40			15
								2
31		Male	Kurt Fitch	N/A	50			
32		Male	Paul Lewis	Long Eaton Running Club	56			3
33	190	Male	Richard Snowden	Totley AC	5			4
34	211	Male	Ewen Lovesscale	N/A	33	00:43:02	M Senior	11
35	170	Male	Jordan Street	Clowne Road Runners	4.	00:43:10	M40	16
36	34	Male	Thomas Barrie	N/A	4:	00:43:18	M40	17
37	144	Male	David Frixon	Totley AC	3!	00:43:30	M Senior	12
38		Male	Michael Pattrick	N/A	39		M Senior	13
39		Male	Luke Butler	N/A	30		M Senior	14
				·				
40		Female	Lucy Bednall	Buxton AC	2:			1
41		Male	Warren Brown	Steel City Striders	5.5	00:44:07	M50	5
42	118	Female	Fran Cummins	Dark Peak Fell Runners	30	00:44:16	F Senior	3
43	147	Male	lan Fraser	Pennine Fell Runners	6:	00:44:24	M60	1
44	42	Male	Iain Smith	Dark Peak Fell Runners	56	00:44:37	M50	e
45	143	Male	Patrick Curry	N/A	42	00:44:37	M40	18
46		Female	Carla Gibbons	N/A	42		F40	1
		Male						
47			Sergei Shkul	Steel City Striders	4			19
48		Male	Mack Beignnon	Belper Harriers	5.			7
49	89	Male	Stephen Moore	N/A	3:		M Senior	19
50	183	Male	Andrew Little	Clowne Road Runners	59	00:45:39	M50	8
51	154	Male	Chris Ledger	Dark Peak Fell Runners	63	00:46:21	M60	2
52	3	Male	Bob foreman	N\A	6	00:46:25	M60	3
53	231	Female	Victoria Cox	N/A	32	00:46:25	F Senior	4
54		Male	Adam Nodwell	North Leeds Fell Runners	4:			20
55		Male	Nigel Barnes	Steel City Striders	52			20
56		Male	Ben Jacob	N/A	38		M Senior	16
57		Male	Graham Hodges	N/A	6.			4
58		Male	John Tullis	N/a	43			21
59	217	Male	Samuel Doyle	N/A	23	00:46:56	M18-23	ŝ
60	64	Female	Izzy Reuber	N/A	22	00:46:57	F18-23	2
61	113	Male	Peter Daly	Glossopdale Harriers	5	00:46:59	M50	10
62		Male	Sam Brown	Plodders	40			22
63		Male	Jack Maris	North Derbyshire RC	19			
				·				17
64		Male	Harry Hewson	N/A	34		M Senior	
65		Male	Matthew Vickers	N/A	33		M Senior	18
66		Male	Andy Hook	N/A	40			23
67	68	Male	Matt Wright	Urban Peaks	4.	00:47:36	M40	24
68	121	Male	Chris Bennett	N/A	3:	00:47:45	M Senior	19
69		Male	Nathan Dangerfield	Totley AC	43	00:47:47	M40	25
70		Male	Eddie Hookham	N/A	28		M Senior	20
71		Female	Cal Lloyd	Porter Valley plodders	50			1
72		Male	Nick HAILS	Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club	5:			11
73	112	Non	David James	Phoenix MC	40	00:47:59	N40	1
			Claire well-!	Ct Dada and 200			540	
				-				2
75	149	Female	Fran Hoyland	N/A	2	00:48:01	F Senior	9
74 75 76	149	Binary Female Female Male	Claire Wilshaw Fran Hoyland Anthony Whitehouse	St Radegund RDC N/A Totley AC	4! 2' 7'	00:48:01	F Senior	

RN	Gender	Name	Club	Age	Finish Time	Category	Category Position
77	39 Male	Simon Hodgson	South Yorkshire Orienteers	5	00:48:08	M50	1
78	17 Male	Craig Baird	UHTG	5	00:48:13	M50	1
79	126 Male	Dexter Brebner	N/A	2	7 00:48:24	M Senior	2
80	212 Female	Hannah Hoggren	Smiley Paces	5			
81	209 Male	Sean D'Souza Walsh	RTotley AC	3		M Senior	2
82	25 Female	Emily Fothergill	PFTC	2			_
83	158 Male	Robert Hubbard	Sheffield Triathlon Club	4			2
			SYO				
84	171 Male	Colin Smith		6			
85	210 Female	Priya Popat	Totley AC	3			
86	86 Male	Michal Kolanowski	Matlock AC	3		M Senior	2
87	163 Female	Yasmine Chaffer	Steel City Striders	3	L 00:48:49	F Senior	
88	61 Male	Ray Foley	Wirksworth RC	5	7 00:48:59	M50	1
89	60 Female	Laura Brown	N/A	3	00:49:16	F Senior	
90	232 Female	Michelle Baldwin	N/A	5	00:49:36	F50	
91	85 Male	Michael Green	N/a	3	00:49:37	M Senior	2
92	230 Male	Toby Woffenden	N/A	4	1 00:49:47	M40	2
93	197 Female	Jenny Reed	North Derbyshire	3	7 00:49:49	F Senior	1
94	225 Male	Mathew Wilkie	N/A	3	1 00:50:05	M Senior	2
95	238 Male	Michal Cwiekala	N/A	4			2
96	137 Male	David Haire	Totley AC	4			2
				3			1
97	196 Female	Sandra Heth	Vegan Runners				
98	161 Male	Calum Worrall	N/A	3		M Senior	2
99	194 Female	Rebecca Brennan	Guildford Godalming	5			
100	120 Male	Chris Harle	N/A	6			
101	65 Male	Dominic Watts	Dark Peak Fell Runners	5	00:50:58	M50	1
102	12 Female	Stephani Coe	Dark Peak Fell Runners	4		F40	
103	45 Female	Florence Johnson	Stockport Harriers & AC	1	00:51:05	F18-23	
104	160 Male	Alan Jack	N/a	5	00:51:30	M50	1
105	87 Female	Claire Haycock	Smiley Paces	5	00:51:34	F50	
106	222 Female	Eleanor Wainright	N/A	2	00:52:04	F Senior	1
107	1 Male	Niall Akers	Totley AC	3	00:52:14	M Senior	2
108	155 Male	Alex Bjornson	N/A	2		M Senior	2
109	131 Male	Will Day	Steel City Striders	5			1
110	33 Female	laura macfarlane	Dark Peak Fell Runners	4			<u>.</u>
111	111 Female		Dark Peak Fell Runners	5			
		Alison Wainwright					
112	180 Female	Agnieszka Felska-Shaker	Valley Striders	3			1
113	220 Male	Dean Young	N/A	5			1
114	203 Male	Mark Crossley	Penistone Foorpath Runners	4			3
115	2 Female	Josephine Hicks	Totley AC	3	00:53:15	F Senior	1
116	153 Female	Anna Allaway	Grindleford Goats	4	1 00:53:43	F40	
117	70 Female	Caroline Burrell	Wirksworth	5	00:53:56	F50	
118	38 Female	Claudine Hodgson	South Yorkshire Orienteers	2	00:53:57	F18-23	
119	125 Male	Luke Skith	Totley ac	4	00:54:11	M40	3
120	8 Female	Fiona Bilton	Totley AC	3	1 00:54:19	F Senior	1
121	237 Female	Penee Robinson	N/A	4	00:54:23	F40	
122	236 Male	Peter Dooley	N/A	4		M40	3
123	20 Female	Georgie Swainson	Dark Peak Fell Runners	4			-
		-					3
124	213 Male	Richard Somerset	Totley AC	4			
125	100 Male	Will Galsworthy	N/A	2		M Senior	2
126	129 Male	Harry Brebner	N/A	2		M Senior	3
127	106 Female	Jill Scrivens	Penistone Footpath Runners & AC	5			
128	14 Male	Phil Howson	Dronfield Running Club	5	7 00:54:51	M50	1
129	78 Female	Em Hoyland	Run Happy	3	00:54:56	F Senior	1
130	136 Male	John Rayner	N/A	5	00:55:09	M50	2
131	184 Male	David Walker	N/A	6	00:55:45	M60	
132	116 Male	Chico Taylor	Totley AC	5	1 00:56:05	M50	2
133	185 Female	Elizabeth Kooper	N/A	5	1 00:56:37	F50	
134	177 Male	Sebastian Van-der-Linden	n/a	3		M Senior	3
135	174 Male	Marcus Goodlad	N/A	3		M Senior	3
136	15 Male	Mark Platton	Steel city striders	6			3
137	16 Male	Isaac Platton	N/A	2		M Senior	3
138	228 Male	Nick Woffenden	N/A	4			3
139	233 Female	Suze Moore	N/A	4			
140	148 Female	Beth Elliott	North Derbyshire RC	3			1
141	181 Male	Markus Reuber	SYO	5	00:57:30	M50	2
142	105 Female	Gemma Nutton	Penistone Footpath Runners & AC	3	00:57:41	F Senior	1
143	69 Male	John Gorman	Totley AC	7	00:58:09	M70	
144	23 Male	Glynn Carter	N/A	6	00:58:10	M60	
145	122 Male	Michael Stritch	N/A	3		M Senior	3
146	19 Female	Mel Corby	Dronfield Running Club	4			3
147	59 Female	Gayle Hutchinson	Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers	5			1
148	151 Male	Andrew Elliott	North Derbyshire RC	6			1
149	88 Male	Gary Bates	North Derbyshire RC	5			2
150	192 Male	Micheal Stubbs	N/A	5		M50	2
151	81 Male	Marcus Gilman	N/A	2	00:59:51	M18-23	
	198 Female	Jill Davies	N/A	6	01:00:27	F60	
152	130 I ciliate	OILL BUTTES					

POS	RN	Gender	Name	Club	Age	Finish Time	Category	Category Position
1	154	49 Female	Clare Coombes	Vegan Runners UK		01:00:51	F50	1:
1	155	102 Male	Laurence Young	N/A		26 01:01:12	M Senior	36
1	156	5 Male	Des Ryan	Totley AC		59 01:01:15	M50	25
1	157	Female	Bronwyn Doyle	SYO		01:01:43	F50	12
1	158	215 Female	Karen Clark	Steel City Striders		01:02:16	F60	2
1	159	30 Male	William Oliphans	N/A		14 01:02:17	M40	35
1	160	218 Male	Chris Gregory	York Knavesmire Harriers		15 01:02:23	M40	36
1	161	95 Female	Naomi Rabin	UHTG	;	39 01:02:42	F Senior	19
1	162	24 Male	DAVID RICHARDS	Formula One Circuit Crew		66 01:03:11	M60	1:
1	163	56 Male	Munif Adil	Kimberworth Striders RC		01:03:20	M Senior	37
1	164	55 Female	Delia Watts	Smiley Paces		01:03:29	F60	3
1	165	110 Female	Asha Hindmoor	N/A		23 01:03:33	F18-23	į
1	166	216 Female	Jane langham	Smiley Paces		01:03:34	F60	4
1	167	75 Male	James Garnett	South Yorkshire Orienteers		01:03:38	M50	26
1	168	40 Male	Peter Macfarlane	Dark Peak Fell Runners		70 01:03:55	M70	3
1	169	32 Female	Kirsty Weedon	Holme Pierrepont RC		14 01:03:56	F40	10
1	170	73 Female	Alexandra Garnett	South Yorkshire Orienteers		19 01:03:57	F18-23	(
1	171	41 Female	Rie Widerman	North Derbyshire RC		17 01:04:02	F40	1:
1	172	7 Female	Michaela Lewis	North Derbyshire RC		01:04:09	F50	13
1	173	66 Female	Debby Brebner	N/A		01:04:18	F50	14
1	174	128 Male	John Brebner	N/A		01:04:21	M50	27
1	175	127 Male	John Wiseman	N/A		01:04:28	M60	12
1	176	21 Female	Jess Ren	N/A		01:04:44	F Senior	20
1	177	145 Female	Sarah Lee	Totley AC		17 01:04:52	F40	12
1	178	27 Female	Nicola Sewell	Smiley Paces		01:04:52	F60	ŗ
1	179	117 Male	Jack Watt	N/A		32 01:04:58	M Senior	38
1	180	141 Female	Jennifer Ren	N/A		01:04:59	F Senior	2:
1	181	142 Female	Joanne Gleig	Steel City Striders		01:05:18	F60	(
1	182	63 Female	Kim Russon	Totley AC		01:05:19	F50	15
1	183	157 Female	Carole Hopkinson	Solemates		01:05:32	F60	-
1	184	207 Female	Elizabeth Lakin	Long Eaton RC		16 01:06:19	F40	13
1	185	119 Female	Shelley McLusky	N/A		16 01:06:28	F40	14
1	186	229 Female	Emma Green	North Derbyshire RC		19 01:06:43	F40	15
1	187	11 Female	Pippa Lver	Totley AC		01:06:48	F60	8
1	188	235 Female	Milena Muhlen	N/A		01:07:38	F Senior	22
1	189	62 Female	Diane Hill	Long Eaton RC		16 01:08:27	F40	16
1	190	135 Female	Frances Wilkie	N/A		32 01:11:28	F Senior	23
1	191	226 Female	Joann Lewis	Long Eaton Running Club		01:11:44	F60	9
1	192	115 Male	Colin Bostock	Long Eaton Running Club		69 01:13:48	M60	13
1	193	191 Female	Tracie Stevenson	Long Eaton RC		01:13:58	F50	16
1	194	98 Male	Chris Smith	Steel City Striders		01:15:03	M50	28
1	195	99 Female	Elizabeth Evans	North Derbyshire RC		68 01:15:32	F60	10
1	196	29 Female	Jessica Redgrave	Totley AC		18 01:15:53		17
1	197	208 Non Binary	Simona Berry	Beta Climbing Designs		01:16:36	N50	:
1	198	175 Female	Nancy Hookham	N/A		25 01:25:45	F Senior	24
	199	94 Female	Hannah Wright	Steel City Striders		10 01:30:39		18